class

PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday

4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
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4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday

rider_name
Karsyn West
Blakely Every
Mia Clark
Jolene Stovner

Adrianne Wagner

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Patricia Freeman-Martin

Kennedy Buckner
Tanya Ledbetter
Tammy lvins
Tonya Rosebrook
Emma Suing
Mindy Hendricks
Tammy lvins
Darcey Stafford
Teagan Brewer
Karsyn West
Bailey Knirk
Kimber Beers
Mary Rainwater
Emily Fitch
Bailey Knirk
Trish McCoin
Tyler Wallace
Amy Stafford
Emma Hathaway
Tonya Rosebrook
Hadyn Powers
Kaycee Kasch
Mia Clark

Erin Helmuth
Danika Kuck
Kaycee Kasch
Katie Barnhart
April Courtney
Tee Mott
Cassidy Randall
Mecarte Cook
Carlee Cooley
Emma Suing
Taylynn Lindsey
Jaiden Unruh

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Michaela Johnson
Teagan Brewer
Emma Hathaway
Kaitlyn Radabaugh

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Tee Mott
Tonya Rosebrook

horse_name
Midge

Jazz
Penelope
Oreo

Flit N For Perks
Rockafamer

Fierce Rockin Girl
Dashing Millie McCoy
Scandal

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}
Perks Two Bit Dash
Puff Daddy

One Hot Potato

FX Color Me Fameous
Shez My Kinda Brandy
I’'m on a French Hi (Stella)
Got Caught Streakin
Midge

Win the Dynamite Day
FLF Perky Pocket

Sue Rocks Coronas
Ima a flashy Nick Bar
Dash of a Guy

Hammy

TNT Locked N Loaded

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Mr. Montana Cat
Scoot

Cartel

Digger

Penelope

Sriracha

A Pistol Packn Momma
Dinero

Smoke N Phoenix
Lenas Golden Pockets
My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Joe Smudge

BAPH Bunny Sun Socks
Jacks Blue Eyed Girl
Smartest freckle

All American Chase
Riser

Coco Cardoza

Nisha

News Of A Hero

TK Al Jacked Up

Bob

Storm Chasin Judge
Docs Rojo Olena

Slick

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D - 17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th

score
18.945
19.421
19.551
56.999

17.907
17.942
17.967
18.126
18.361
18.439
18.483
18.512
18.665

18.78
18.811

18.87
18.912
18.945
18.949
19.019
19.045
19.057
19.121
19.137
19.164
19.343
19.345

19.35
19.356
19.484
19.551
19.612
19.623
19.633
19.653
19.729
19.743
19.942
19.988

19.99

20.02
20.023
20.206

20.21
20.387
20.536
20.539
20.568
20.763
20.813
21.462

purse
$59.00
$39.00

$212.00
$163.00
$118.00

$190.00
$146.00
$106.00

$163.00
$125.00
$91.00

$141.00
$108.00
$79.00



4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday

Lacie Brant

Riann Cornett
Mecarte Cook
Sabrina Frolov

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senic Mindy Hendricks
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senic Tobi Randall

Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday

Emily Fitch

Tyler Wallace
Hadyn Powers
Emma Hathaway
Danika Kuck
Cassidy Randall
Emma Hathaway
Kasamira Johnson

$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction Emma Suing
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction Taylynn Lindsey
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction Emily Hampton
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction Natalia Frolov
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction Jill Jennings
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction Sarah Goodell
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction Siterra Magee
$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction Siterra Magee

PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) Pee\! Karsyn West
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) Pee\* Mia Clark

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Rachelle Smith-Mose
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Rachelle Smith-Mose
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Kennedy Buckner
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Tanya Ledbetter
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Tammy lvins
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Tonya Rosebrook
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Emma Suing
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Tammy lvins
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Darcey Stafford
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Mary Rainwater
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Emily Fitch
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Trish McCoin
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Amy Stafford
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Tonya Rosebrook
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Hadyn Powers
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Erin Helmuth

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Katie Barnhart

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 April Courtney

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Emma Suing

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Michaela Johnson
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Tonya Rosebrook
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Lacie Brant

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Riann Cornett

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4 Sabrina Frolov

Cant tag shotgun
No Way in Hail
Money

Cutty's Liberty Bell

FX Color Me Fameous
WYO Nevada Assets

Ima a flashy Nick Bar
TNT Locked N Loaded
Cartel

Mr. Montana Cat

A Pistol Packn Momma
Joe Smudge

TK Al Jacked Up

Tyga

Smartest freckle

All American Chase
Horsecyn Bright Jewel
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
lllegal Fling

Cricket

My Frosty Beau

Modocs Striking Sky

Midge
Penelope

Rockafamer

Fierce Rockin Girl
Scandal

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}
Perks Two Bit Dash

Puff Daddy

One Hot Potato

Shez My Kinda Brandy
I’'m on a French Hi (Stella)
Sue Rocks Coronas

Ima a flashy Nick Bar
Hammy

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)
Scoot

Cartel

Sriracha

Smoke N Phoenix

Lenas Golden Pockets
Smartest freckle

Nisha

Slick

Cant tag shotgun

No Way in Hail

Cutty's Liberty Bell

4D - 15th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - %th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

21.679
918.665 No Time
918.866 No Time
919.506 No Time

18.78
23.287

19.057
19.164
19.329
19.345
19.623
19.942
20.539
999.999 No Time

20.02
20.023
20.487
20.536
21.279
21.587
22.133

23.39

18.945
19.551

17.942
17.967
18.361
18.439
18.483
18.512
18.665
18.811
18.87
19.045
19.057
19.137
19.343
19.35
19.356
19.612
19.653
19.729
20.02
20.387
21.462
21.679
918.665 No Time
919.506 No Time

$50.00

$87.00
$67.00
$48.00

$61.00

$55.00

$46.00

$40.00

$49.00

$139.00

$93.00

$125.00

$83.00

$107.00

$71.00

$93.00
$62.00



BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (F Tobi Randall

Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On Emma Suing
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On Siterra Magee
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On Siterra Magee

Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Emily Fitch

Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Hadyn Powers
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Danika Kuck
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Kasamira Johnson

WYO Nevada Assets

Smartest freckle
My Frosty Beau
Modocs Striking Sky

Ima a flashy Nick Bar
Cartel
A Pistol Packn Momma

Tyga

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

23.287

20.02
22.133
23.39

19.057

19.329

19.623
999.999 No Time

$25.00
$44.00

$30.00

$61.00
$40.00



