class	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Karsyn West	Midge	1D - 1st	18.945	\$59.00
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Blakely Every	Jazz	1D - 2nd	19.421	\$39.00
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Mia Clark	Penelope	1D - 3rd	19.551	
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday	Jolene Stovner	Oreo	1D - 4th	56.999	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	1D - 1st	17.907	\$212.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Rockafamer	1D - 2nd	17.942	\$163.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Fierce Rockin Girl	1D - 3rd	17.967	\$118.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Dashing Millie McCoy	1D - 4th	18.126	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Kennedy Buckner	Scandal	1D - 5th	18.361	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}	2D - 1st	18.439	\$190.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Dash	2D - 2nd	18.483	\$146.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tonya Rosebrook	Puff Daddy	2D - 3rd	18.512	\$106.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Emma Suing	One Hot Potato	2D - 4th	18.665	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mindy Hendricks	FX Color Me Fameous	2D - 5th	18.78	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	2D - 6th	18.811	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Darcey Stafford	I'm on a French Hi (Stella)	2D - 7th	18.87	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	3D - 1st	18.912	\$163.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Karsyn West	Midge	3D - 2nd	18.945	\$125.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Bailey Knirk	Win the Dynamite Day	3D - 3rd	18.949	\$91.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Kimber Beers	FLF Perky Pocket	3D - 4th	19.019	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mary Rainwater	Sue Rocks Coronas	3D - 5th	19.045	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Emily Fitch	Ima a flashy Nick Bar	3D - 6th	19.057	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Bailey Knirk	Dash of a Guy	3D - 7th	19.121	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Trish McCoin	Hammy	3D - 8th	19.137	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	3D - 9th	19.164	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine (Red)	3D - 10th	19.343	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Emma Hathaway	Mr. Montana Cat	3D - 10th	19.345	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tonya Rosebrook	Scoot	3D - 11th	19.35	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Hadyn Powers	Cartel	3D - 12th	19.356	
-	*		3D - 13th	19.484	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Kaycee Kasch	Digger			
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mia Clark	Penelope	3D - 15th	19.551	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Erin Helmuth	Sriracha	3D - 16th	19.612	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	3D - 17th	19.623	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Kaycee Kasch	Dinero	3D - 18th	19.633	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Katie Barnhart	Smoke N Phoenix	3D - 19th	19.653	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	April Courtney	Lenas Golden Pockets	3D - 20th	19.729	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	3D - 21st	19.743	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Cassidy Randall	Joe Smudge	4D - 1st	19.942	\$141.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mecarte Cook	BAPH Bunny Sun Socks	4D - 2nd	19.988	\$108.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Carlee Cooley	Jacks Blue Eyed Girl	4D - 3rd	19.99	\$79.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	4D - 4th	20.02	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Taylynn Lindsey	All American Chase	4D - 5th	20.023	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Jaiden Unruh	Riser	4D - 6th	20.206	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Coco Cardoza	4D - 7th	20.21	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Michaela Johnson	Nisha	4D - 8th	20.387	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Teagan Brewer	News Of A Hero	4D - 9th	20.536	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	4D - 10th	20.539	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Kaitlyn Radabaugh	Bob	4D - 11th	20.568	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Meredith Pierce-Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	4D - 12th	20.763	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tee Mott	Docs Rojo Olena	4D - 13th	20.813	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tonya Rosebrook	Slick	4D - 14th	21.462	

4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Lacie Brant	Cant tag shotgun	4D - 15th	21.679	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Riann Cornett	No Way in Hail		918.665 No	Time
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mecarte Cook	Money		918.866 No	Time
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell		919.506 No Time	
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Sen	ir Mindy Hendricks	FX Color Me Fameous	1D - 1st	18.78	\$50.00
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Sen	-	WYO Nevada Assets	1D - 13t	23.287	ψ50.00
BRINAD Selliol 43 & Ob BRINAD Sell	it lobi Randali	WTO Nevaua Assets	1D - 2110	23.201	
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Emily Fitch	Ima a flashy Nick Bar	1D - 1st	19.057	\$87.00
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	1D - 2nd	19.164	\$67.00
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Hadyn Powers	Cartel	1D - 3rd	19.329	\$48.00
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Emma Hathaway	Mr. Montana Cat	1D - 4th	19.345	
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	1D - 5th	19.623	
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Cassidy Randall	Joe Smudge	1D - 6th	19.942	
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	1D - 7th	20.539	
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday	Kasamira Johnson	Tyga		999.999 No Time	
					•••
\$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction		Smartest freckle	1D - 1st	20.02	\$61.00
\$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction	,,,	All American Chase	1D - 2nd	20.023	
\$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction	, ,	Horsecyn Bright Jewel	1D - 3rd	20.487	
\$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	2D - 1st	20.536	\$55.00
\$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction	Jill Jennings	Illegal Fling	3D - 1st	21.279	\$46.00
\$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction	Sarah Goodell	Cricket	3D - 2nd	21.587	
\$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction	Siterra Magee	My Frosty Beau	4D - 1st	22.133	\$40.00
\$500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction	Siterra Magee	Modocs Striking Sky	4D - 2nd	23.39	
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) Pee	M Karsyn West	Midge	1D - 1st	18.945	\$49.00
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) Pee	,	Penelope	1D - 2nd	19.551	ψ-10.00
r eewee - zha race (roii Only) i ee	V IVIIA CIAIR	Генеюре	ID - Ziiu	19.551	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Rachelle Smith-Mose	Rockafamer	1D - 1st	17.942	\$139.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Rachelle Smith-Mose	Fierce Rockin Girl	1D - 2nd	17.967	\$93.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Kennedy Buckner	Scandal	1D - 3rd	18.361	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}	1D - 4th	18.439	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Dash	2D - 1st	18.483	\$125.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Tonya Rosebrook	Puff Daddy	2D - 2nd	18.512	\$83.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Emma Suing	One Hot Potato	2D - 3rd	18.665	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	2D - 4th	18.811	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Darcey Stafford	I'm on a French Hi (Stella)	2D - 5th	18.87	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Mary Rainwater	Sue Rocks Coronas	3D - 1st	19.045	\$107.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Emily Fitch	Ima a flashy Nick Bar	3D - 2nd	19.057	\$71.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Trish McCoin	Hammy	3D - 3rd	19.137	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine (Red)	3D - 4th	19.343	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	4 Tonya Rosebrook	Scoot	3D - 5th	19.35	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	-	Cartel	3D - 6th	19.356	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	*	Sriracha	3D - 7th	19.612	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)		Smoke N Phoenix	3D - 8th	19.653	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)		Lenas Golden Pockets	3D - 9th	19.729	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	•	Smartest freckle	4D - 1st	20.02	\$93.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	-	Nisha	4D - 2nd	20.387	\$62.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)		Slick	4D - 3rd	21.462	, J <b>_</b> .50
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)	•	Cant tag shotgun	4D - 4th	21.679	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)		No Way in Hail	101		Time
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only)		Cutty's Liberty Bell		918.665 No Time 919.506 No Time	

BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (F	Tobi Randall	WYO Nevada Assets	1D - 1st	23.287	\$25.00	
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On	Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	1D - 1st	20.02	\$44.00	
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On	Siterra Magee	My Frosty Beau	4D - 1st	22.133	\$30.00	
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On	Siterra Magee	Modocs Striking Sky	4D - 2nd	23.39		
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursd	Emily Fitch	Ima a flashy Nick Bar	1D - 1st	19.057	\$61.00	
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursd	Hadyn Powers	Cartel	1D - 2nd	19.329	\$40.00	
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursd	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	1D - 3rd	19.623		
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursd	Kasamira Johnson	Tyga		999.999 No Ti	999.999 No Time	